11.53

Zimmer
8,18 m?
6,22 m?

'mira - haus

willkommen zuhause

G215-38-120
mira-haus
Tel.: 08334 - 988381

11.53

NUTZFLACHEN

Wohnung 2
AST.

Bad

Schlafen
Wohnen [ Essen
Kind

Balkon

Balkon

104,26 m®
4,32 m?
7,70 m?
17,72 m?
51,62 m?
12,32 m?
554 m?
5,04 m?

mail: mira-haus@online.de

KIW-55
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= Effizie

nzhaus

Unterschrift Bauherren

Datum:




